
2018-2019 SUBSCRIPTION DATES
PLEASE NOTE THAT LISTED DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE REVIEW YOUR TICKETS.

Bernhardt/Hamlet Apologia True West Merrily We Roll Along Kiss Me, Kate
American Airlines Theatre Laura Pels Theatre American Airlines Theatre Laura Pels Theatre Studio 54

Previews: Aug 31 - Sept 23 Previews: Sept 27 - Oct 14 Previews: Dec 27 - Jan 23 Previews: Jan 12 - Feb 17 Previews: Feb 14 - Mar 13
Opening: Sept 25 Opening: Oct 16 Opening: Jan 24 Opening: Feb 19 Opening: Mar 14
Closing: Nov 11 Closing: Dec 16 Closing: Mar 17 Closing: Apr 7 Closing: Jun 2

TU01 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Tuesday, April 2, 2019
TU02 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Tuesday, May 7, 2019
TU03 Please contact Audience Services Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Tuesday, April 23, 2019
TU05 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Tuesday, April 9, 2019
TU06 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Tuesday, January 1, 2019 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019
TU07 Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Tuesday, February 5, 2019 Tuesday, March 5, 2019
TU08 Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Tuesday, November 20, 2018 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019
TU09 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Tuesday, November 27, 2018 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019
TU10 Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Tuesday, February 5, 2019 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Tuesday, April 16, 2019
TU11 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Tuesday, February 19, 2019
WM01 Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019
WM02 Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019
WM03 Please contact Audience Services Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Wednesday, April 17, 2019
WM05 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Wednesday, January 9, 2019 Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019
WM06 Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Please contact Audience Services Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Wednesday, April 10, 2019
WM07 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Wednesday, May 8, 2019
WM08 Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Wednesday, November 14, 2018 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019
WM09 Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Wednesday, April 24, 2019
WM10 Please contact Audience Services Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, May 1, 2019
WE02 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Wednesday, April 3, 2019
WE03 Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Wednesday, May 1, 2019
WE04 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019
WE05 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019
WE06 Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, April 10, 2019
WE07 Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Wednesday, April 24, 2019
WE08 Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Wednesday, November 14, 2018 Wednesday, January 9, 2019 Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019
WE09 Wednesday, September 26, 2018 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Wednesday, January 2, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019
WE10 Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019
WE11 Wednesday, September 5, 2018 Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Wednesday, April 17, 2019



Bernhardt/Hamlet Apologia True West Merrily We Roll Along Kiss Me, Kate
American Airlines Theatre Laura Pels Theatre American Airlines Theatre Laura Pels Theatre Studio 54

Previews: Aug 31 - Sept 23 Previews: Sept 27 - Oct 14 Previews: Dec 27 - Jan 23 Previews: Jan 12 - Feb 17 Previews: Feb 14 - Mar 13
Opening: Sept 25 Opening: Oct 16 Opening: Jan 24 Opening: Feb 19 Opening: Mar 14
Closing: Nov 11 Closing: Dec 16 Closing: Mar 17 Closing: Apr 7 Closing: Jun 2

TH01 Thursday, November 8, 2018 Thursday, October 11, 2018 Thursday, March 14, 2019 Thursday, January 31, 2019 Thursday, April 18, 2019
TH02 Thursday, October 11, 2018 Thursday, November 8, 2018 Thursday, February 14, 2019 Thursday, January 17, 2019 Thursday, April 4, 2019
TH03 Thursday, November 1, 2018 Thursday, October 4, 2018 Thursday, March 7, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019 Thursday, April 25, 2019
TH04 Thursday, October 25, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018 Thursday, January 31, 2019 Thursday, March 28, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019
TH05 Thursday, October 18, 2018 Thursday, November 15, 2018 Thursday, February 21, 2019 Thursday, January 24, 2019 Thursday, April 11, 2019
TH06 Thursday, October 4, 2018 Thursday, November 1, 2018 Thursday, January 17, 2019 Thursday, February 28, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019
TH07 Thursday, September 27, 2018 Thursday, October 25, 2018 Thursday, January 10, 2019 Thursday, February 7, 2019 Thursday, March 7, 2019
TH08 Thursday, September 20, 2018 Thursday, December 6, 2018 Thursday, January 3, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019 Thursday, May 2, 2019
TH10 Thursday, September 6, 2018 Thursday, November 29, 2018 Thursday, December 27, 2018 Thursday, March 7, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019
FR01 Friday, November 9, 2018 Friday, October 12, 2018 Friday, March 15, 2019 Friday, February 8, 2019 Friday, April 19, 2019
FR02 Friday, October 12, 2018 Friday, November 9, 2018 Friday, February 15, 2019 Friday, January 18, 2019 Friday, April 5, 2019
FR03 Friday, November 2, 2018 Friday, October 5, 2018 Friday, March 8, 2019 Friday, April 5, 2019 Friday, May 3, 2019
FR04 Friday, August 31, 2018 Friday, November 30, 2018 Friday, March 1, 2019 Friday, February 1, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019
FR05 Friday, October 26, 2018 Friday, September 28, 2018 Friday, February 8, 2019 Friday, March 8, 2019 Friday, April 26, 2019
FR06 Friday, October 19, 2018 Friday, November 16, 2018 Friday, February 22, 2019 Friday, January 25, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019
FR07 Friday, October 5, 2018 Friday, November 23, 2018 Friday, December 28, 2018 Friday, March 15, 2019 Friday, February 15, 2019
FR09 Friday, September 28, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 Friday, January 11, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019 Friday, February 22, 2019
FR10 Friday, September 21, 2018 Friday, October 19, 2018 Friday, January 25, 2019 Friday, February 15, 2019 Friday, March 15, 2019
FR11 Friday, September 14, 2018 Friday, October 26, 2018 Friday, January 18, 2019 Friday, February 22, 2019 Friday, March 22, 2019
FR12 Friday, September 7, 2018 Friday, December 7, 2018 Friday, January 4, 2019 Friday, March 22, 2019 Friday, March 1, 2019
SM01 Saturday, November 10, 2018 Saturday, December 15, 2018 Saturday, February 9, 2019 Saturday, January 19, 2019 Saturday, March 2, 2019
SM02 Saturday, November 3, 2018 Saturday, October 6, 2018 Saturday, February 16, 2019 Saturday, March 16, 2019 Saturday, April 13, 2019
SM03 Please contact Audience Services Saturday, December 8, 2018 Saturday, January 26, 2019 Saturday, February 16, 2019 Saturday, March 16, 2019
SM04 Saturday, September 29, 2018 Saturday, November 3, 2018 Saturday, February 2, 2019 Saturday, March 2, 2019 Saturday, April 6, 2019
SM05 Saturday, October 13, 2018 Saturday, November 17, 2018 Saturday, January 12, 2019 Saturday, March 9, 2019 Saturday, March 30, 2019
SM07 Saturday, October 6, 2018 Saturday, November 10, 2018 Saturday, January 5, 2019 Saturday, February 23, 2019 Saturday, March 23, 2019
SM08 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Saturday, December 1, 2018 Saturday, February 23, 2019 Saturday, March 23, 2019 Saturday, April 27, 2019
SM09 Saturday, September 15, 2018 Saturday, October 20, 2018 Saturday, March 9, 2019 Saturday, February 2, 2019 Saturday, February 23, 2019
SM10 Saturday, October 20, 2018 Saturday, November 24, 2018 Saturday, March 16, 2019 Saturday, April 6, 2019 Saturday, May 4, 2019
SM11 Saturday, September 22, 2018 Saturday, October 13, 2018 Saturday, January 19, 2019 Saturday, February 9, 2019 Saturday, March 9, 2019
SM12 Saturday, September 8, 2018 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Saturday, March 2, 2019 Saturday, January 26, 2019 Saturday, April 20, 2019



Bernhardt/Hamlet Apologia True West Merrily We Roll Along Kiss Me, Kate
American Airlines Theatre Laura Pels Theatre American Airlines Theatre Laura Pels Theatre Studio 54

Previews: Aug 31 - Sept 23 Previews: Sept 27 - Oct 14 Previews: Dec 27 - Jan 23 Previews: Jan 12 - Feb 17 Previews: Feb 14 - Mar 13
Opening: Sept 25 Opening: Oct 16 Opening: Jan 24 Opening: Feb 19 Opening: Mar 14
Closing: Nov 11 Closing: Dec 16 Closing: Mar 17 Closing: Apr 7 Closing: Jun 2

SE01 Saturday, November 10, 2018 Saturday, October 13, 2018 Saturday, March 16, 2019 Saturday, January 26, 2019 Saturday, April 13, 2019
SE02 Saturday, November 3, 2018 Saturday, October 6, 2018 Saturday, March 9, 2019 Saturday, February 9, 2019 Saturday, May 18, 2019
SE03 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Saturday, September 29, 2018 Saturday, March 2, 2019 Saturday, February 2, 2019 Saturday, March 30, 2019
SE04 Please contact Audience Services Saturday, October 20, 2018 Saturday, February 23, 2019 Saturday, January 19, 2019 Saturday, May 11, 2019
SE05 Saturday, October 20, 2018 Saturday, November 24, 2018 Saturday, January 5, 2019 Saturday, March 30, 2019 Saturday, February 16, 2019
SE06 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Saturday, November 10, 2018 Saturday, February 16, 2019 Saturday, January 12, 2019 Saturday, April 6, 2019
SE07 Saturday, October 6, 2018 Saturday, December 15, 2018 Saturday, January 19, 2019 Saturday, April 6, 2019 Saturday, February 23, 2019
SE08 Saturday, September 29, 2018 Saturday, December 1, 2018 Saturday, January 12, 2019 Saturday, February 16, 2019 Saturday, March 16, 2019
SE09 Saturday, September 22, 2018 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Saturday, December 29, 2018 Saturday, March 23, 2019 Saturday, April 20, 2019
SE10 Saturday, September 15, 2018 Saturday, November 17, 2018 Saturday, February 9, 2019 Saturday, March 16, 2019 Saturday, April 27, 2019
SE11 Saturday, September 1, 2018 Saturday, November 3, 2018 Saturday, February 2, 2019 Saturday, March 2, 2019 Saturday, May 4, 2019
SE12 Saturday, September 8, 2018 Saturday, December 8, 2018 Saturday, January 26, 2019 Saturday, February 23, 2019 Saturday, March 23, 2019
SU01 Sunday, November 11, 2018 Sunday, October 14, 2018 Sunday, March 10, 2019 Sunday, February 3, 2019 Sunday, April 21, 2019
SU03 Sunday, November 4, 2018 Sunday, October 7, 2018 Sunday, March 17, 2019 Sunday, February 10, 2019 Sunday, May 5, 2019
SU04 Sunday, October 28, 2018 Sunday, September 30, 2018 Sunday, January 27, 2019 Sunday, February 24, 2019 Sunday, March 24, 2019
SU05 Sunday, September 9, 2018 Sunday, December 9, 2018 Sunday, February 3, 2019 Sunday, January 13, 2019 Sunday, March 17, 2019
SU06 Sunday, October 14, 2018 Sunday, November 11, 2018 Sunday, February 10, 2019 Sunday, March 31, 2019 Sunday, April 28, 2019
SU07 Sunday, October 7, 2018 Sunday, November 4, 2018 Sunday, December 30, 2018 Sunday, January 27, 2019 Sunday, February 24, 2019
SU08 Sunday, September 30, 2018 Sunday, November 25, 2018 Sunday, January 13, 2019 Sunday, March 10, 2019 Sunday, February 17, 2019
SU09 Sunday, September 23, 2018 Sunday, October 21, 2018 Sunday, March 3, 2019 Sunday, January 20, 2019 Sunday, March 31, 2019
SU10 Sunday, September 16, 2018 Sunday, December 16, 2018 Sunday, January 20, 2019 Sunday, April 7, 2019 Sunday, March 3, 2019
SU11 Sunday, October 21, 2018 Sunday, November 18, 2018 Sunday, February 17, 2019 Sunday, March 17, 2019 Sunday, April 14, 2019
SU12 Sunday, September 2, 2018 Sunday, December 2, 2018 Sunday, January 6, 2019 Sunday, March 3, 2019 Sunday, April 7, 2019


